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1. Snapshot figures for the day1
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1. Figures up to 12 Midnight on the 17th April, 2021

2. Active cases = total cases till now – deaths – recoveries

1498888
Total Tests

7506
New Tests Today
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2. Provincial Heatmap

Map colored by active cases
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3. District data

District Cases Deaths Recoveries

Total 24 hrs Total 24 hrs

Total 106500 1062 2899 32 89987 13614

Peshawar Division

PESHAWAR 42667 332 1511 8 37456 3700

CHARSADDA 3061 63 20 3 2628 413

NOWSHERA 4448 16 79 3 3219 1150

KHYBER 1967 1 12 0 1851 104

MOHMAND 750 34 2 0 603 145

Total 52893 446 1624 14 45757 5512

Mardan Division

MARDAN 5260 192 217 5 3230 1813

SWABI 2893 63 108 3 2184 601

Total 8153 255 325 8 5414 2414

Malakand Division

SWAT 6466 40 202 6 5122 1142

BUNER 1221 4 14 0 894 313

DIR LOWER 3201 54 46 0 2634 521

DIR UPPER 1814 10 23 0 1533 258

SHANGLA 850 20 4 0 625 221

MALAKAND 3500 34 45 0 2385 1070

CHITRAL LOWER 1279 10 12 0 1206 61

CHITRAL UPPER 841 14 12 0 752 77

BAJAUR 1468 0 53 2 1213 202

Total 20640 186 411 8 16364 3865

Hazara Division

MANSEHRA 2954 17 37 0 2755 162

ABBOTTABAD 4570 51 180 2 4001 389

HARIPUR 3420 9 65 0 3142 213

TOR GHAR 145 0 0 0 122 23

KOHISTAN UPPER 196 4 0 0 187 9

KOHISTAN LOWER 145 5 0 0 139 6

KOLAI PALLAS 60 0 0 0 60 0

BATTAGRAM 710 4 16 0 653 41

Total 12200 90 298 2 11059 843

Kohat Division

KOHAT 3020 38 96 0 2529 395

HANGU 530 7 9 0 478 43

KARAK 1066 2 28 0 972 66

KURRAM 1264 6 13 0 1160 91

ORAKZAI 354 10 2 0 339 13

Total 6234 63 148 0 5478 608

Bannu Division

BANNU 1234 9 38 0 996 200

LAKKI MARWAT 570 0 1 0 549 20

NORTH WAZIRISTAN 205 1 1 0 200 4

Total 2009 10 40 0 1745 224

Dera Ismail Khan Division

DERA ISMAIL KHAN 1551 11 49 0 1381 121

TANK 256 0 0 0 243 13

SOUTH WAZIRISTAN 412 1 3 0 395 14

Total 2219 12 52 0 2019 148

Quarantine/Travellers
Total 2152 0 1 0 2151 0

Active 

Cases


